B A G F I L T E R S
S I N G L E  B A G  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G S
S A F E  W A T E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S , I N C .
9 9 6  B L U F F  C I T Y  B O U L E V A R D , E L G I N , I L  6 0 1 2 0  U S A
T E L E P H O N E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 0 0  •  F A C S I M I L E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 2 4
E M A I L : i n f o @ s w t w a t e r . c o m  •  W E B  S I T E :  w w w . s w t w a t e r . c o m
FORM 1244
EFFECTIVE

Inches
Vessel Height
Inches
(A)
Vessel Dia.
Inches
(D)
Stand Height
Inches
(S)
Surface
Area
Sq.Ft.
Bag Size
Number
FR-SBF-50-6-* 50 1 6 18 6.5 14 0.5 3
FR-SBF-50-12-* 50 1 12 24 6.5 14 1.0 4
FR-SBF-100-12-* 100 1.5 12 24 8.5 22 1.3 7
FR-SBF-100-18-* 100 1.5 18 30 8.5 22 2.0 8
FR-SBF-100-30-* 100 1.5 30 36 8.5 22 3.4 9
FR-SBF-200-15-* 200 2 15 30 12.0 22 2.2 1
FR-SBF-200-30-* 200 2 30 45 12.0 22 4.4 2
SSaaffee WWaatteerr TTeecchhnnoollooggiieess’’ SSttrraaiinneerr//FFiilltteerr HHoouussiinnggss are manufactured in many sizes and configurations and serve
as basket strainers or as bag filters. In all cases, covers are easily removed and the baskets or bags are easily
cleaned or replaced. Low cost, single bag filter housings are offered in a variety of pipe connection styles and pipe
sizes. Flanged connections are also offered.

Inches
(D)
Surface Area
Per Vessel
Sq.Ft.
Bag Size
Number
  FR-MBF-2-* 2 400 2, 3, 4 64 18 8.8 2
  FR-MBF-3-* 3 600 2, 3, 4 64 20 13.2 2
  FR-MBF-4-* 4 800 2, 3, 4 66 22 17.6 2
  FR-MBF-5-* 5 1,000 3, 4, 6 66 22 22.0 2
  FR-MBF-6-* 6 1,200 3, 4, 6 66 24 26.4 2
  FR-MBF-7-* 7 1,400 4, 6, 8 75 28 30.8 2
  FR-MBF-8-* 8 1,600 4, 6, 8 75 30 35.2 2
  FR-MBF-9-* 9 1,800 4, 6, 8 75 32 39.6 2
  FR-MBF-10-* 10 2,000 6, 8, 10 82 34 44.0 2
  FR-MBF-12-* 12 2,400 6, 8, 10 81 38 52.8 2
  FR-MBF-14-* 14 2,800 8, 10 81 38 61.6 2
  FR-MBF-16-* 16 3,200 8, 10, 12 90 42 70.4 2
  FR-MBF-18-* 18 3,600 8, 10, 12 92 46 79.2 2
  FR-MBF-20-* 20 4,000 10, 12 92 46 88.0 2
  FR-MBF-22-* 22 4,400 10, 12 92 46 96.8 2
  FR-MBF-24-* 24 4,800 10, 12 92 46 105.6 2
  FR-MBF-32-* 32 6,400 12, 14 110 60 140.8 2
SSaaffee WWaatteerr TTeecchhnnoollooggiieess’’ MMuullttiippllee BBaagg FFiilltteerrss consist of several individual filter bags (2 to
32) housed in a single vessel. The filters handle high flow rates (400 to 4800 gpm) while
occupying minimal floor space.
SWT’s strainer/filter housings are manufactured in many sizes and configurations and